

33-0001-00-00-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
15	5.03.01.01.1330-A	IC08B-01C-01 环保阻燃ABS 黑色	Housing Front Cover	2
14	5.03.01.01.1332-0	IC08B-01C-03 环保阻燃ABS 黑色	Base Lid	2
13	5.03.01.01.1316-C	IC08B-03C-02 环保阻燃合金黑色 _C	Rear Arm Cover	1
12	5.03.01.01.1318-A	IC08B-04C-02 环保阻燃合金	Lens Ring	1
11	5.05.01.10.0833	33-0001-04-00-00	Head Assy	1
10	5.03.01.01.1319-A	IC08B-04C-01 环保阻燃合金	Head Cover	2
9	5.01.99.01.0015-F	Lib-qlock-01-00	Quick Lock Assembly	4
8	5.05.01.99.0159-0	IC08B-04D-01-00	Safety Cable Assembly	2
7	5.01.99.01.0007-B	Lib-qlock-02 301不锈钢弹片	Quick Lock Washer	4
6	5.03.01.01.1315-C	IC08B-03C-01 环保阻燃合金黑色 _C	Front Arm Cover	1
5	5.03.01.01.1317-A	IC08B-03C-03 环保阻燃ABS黑色	Arm Cover	2
4	5.05.01.06.0320	33-0001-03-00-00	Arm Assembly	1
3	5.05.01.05.0236	33-0001-02-00-00	Pan Bracket Assmby	1
2	5.05.01.01.0704	33-0001-01-00-00	Base Box Assembly	1
1	5.05.01.99.0006	SGM-KSSS-BS_00	Quick Lock Handle Assembly	2

33-0001-01-00-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
3	5.05.01.04.0700	33-0001-01-03-00	Side Plate II Assembly	1
2	5.05.01.04.0699	33-0001-01-02-00	Side Plate I Assembly	1
1	5.05.01.02.0297	33-0001-01-01-00	Base Plate Assembly	1

33-0001-01-01-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
31	5.01.01.01.10273-A	IC08B-01A-10	Bottom Board	1
30	6.02.02.02.0007-B	LIB-JJ-D28X25 ϕ 28X ϕ 20X25 环保橡胶带介 黑色(邵氏硬度80度)	Machine Leg	4
29	5.01.02.09.1218-A	IC08B-01B-01 抛光	Handle Fix Block 1	4
28	5.01.01.01.11016-0	IC08B-01A-24	Fixing Bracket for Anti-Dust Cotton	1
27	5.01.01.01.10272-A	IC08B-01A-14	Handle	2
26	5.03.01.01.1333-0	IC08B-01C-04 环保阻燃ABS 黑色	Handle A	2

编制:

审核:

批准:

25	5.03.01.01.1334-0	IC08B-01C-05 环保阻燃ABS 黑色	Hanlde B	2
24	6.07.01.06.0023-0	PT160-FCM-01 密度50%黑色防尘棉	Anti-Dust Cotton for Base	1
23	6.04.11.02.0048	913713228395 PtD14R p280/01 配14R灯泡	Electronic Ballast	1
22	6.02.01.04.0055-0	IC08B-01C-06 阻燃透明麦拉片0.3mm	MYLAR Sheet	1
21	6.04.11.04.0098	ESS280-28PN(IN:100-240V AC 50/60Hz OUT:28V 10A)	Power Supply	1
20	6.04.16.02.0042	AFB0424HB	DC Fan	1
19	5.01.01.01.10164-0	IC08B-01A-07	Ballast Holder Plate	1
18	5.01.01.01.11017-0	IC08B-01A-23	Fixing Board for Fan	1
17	6.04.16.02.0104	KD2406PHB1-1 (24V 4300RPM 21CEM 37DB 内置铜柱)	DC Fan	2
16	6.02.01.04.0056-0	IC08B-01C-07 阻燃透明麦拉片0.3mm	MYLAR Sheet	1
15	5.02.03.01.2773-0-0	HY-WIEC-1425-01-2(PCB1184-0-B)	PCB Assembly	1
14	5.02.02.01.3860-121	IC_HY1262/2U01V121(5.02.03.01.2773-0-0,PCB1184-0-B,6.04.03.99.0027,贴片IC)	IC Chip-HY1262/2U01V121	1
13	6.04.20.05.0009	ICR14430-2S1P(3.7V/500mAH) 工作温度:85℃ 线长:200mm	High temperature resistantrechargeable lithium batteries	1
12	5.01.01.01.8279-0	PT330W-01A-01	Battery Fixing Board A	1
11	5.01.01.01.10274-0	IC08B-01A-12	Right Bracket	1
10	5.01.01.01.10277-0	IC08B-01A-19	Left Bracket	1
9	5.01.01.01.10278-0	IC08B-01A-13	Reinforcing Plate	1
8	5.01.01.01.10088-0	IC08B-01A-03	Fixing Plate for Booster	1
7	6.04.11.04.0170	ESS400-390(IN:100-240V AC 50/60Hz OUT:387VDC/1.04A)	Power Supply	1
6	5.02.03.01.2774-0-0	HY-WIEC-1426-01-1(PCB1187-0-B)	PCB Assembly	1
5	5.01.01.01.10279-A	IC08B-01A-17	Fixing Board for Fan	1
4	5.01.01.01.2353-0	W-512R-03A-02	Fixture Foot Washer	4
3	5.01.99.01.0010-D	Lib-Ksss-02	Quick Lock Base	4
2	5.01.01.01.0573-C	Y575W16C-1-25-A(0.8mm)	Quick Lock Washer	4
1	5.01.01.01.10281-B	IC08B-01A-20-00	Quick Lock Base Assembly	1

33-0001-01-02-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
8	5.01.01.01.10280-B	IC08B-01A-15	Base Side Plate I	1
7	5.02.03.01.0847	HY-WIEC-0480-01-1(PCB0368B)	PCB Assembly	2

编制:

审核:

批准:

6	5.01.01.01.9107-0	FPAR7Q-01A-04	XLR Socket Fixing Board	2
5	5.02.04.04.0082	PCB0695-0-F_A00	XLR Male Socket Assembly	1
4	5.02.04.04.0081	PCB0694-0-C_A00	XLR Female Socket Assembly	1
3	6.04.20.03.0003	5T 250V 8A 延时 玻璃 ϕ 5X20mm	Fuse	1
2	6.04.12.17.0001	R3-11A 10A250VAC ϕ 5X20mm	Fuse Tube Holder	1
1	6.04.12.04.0066	NAC3PX 公母插座 PVC 黑色	Power Socket	1

33-0001-01-03-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
4	5.02.02.01.3859-121	IC_HY1262/1U01V121 (5.02.03.01.2795-0-0, PCB1168-0-B, 6.04.03.99.0048, 贴片IC)	IC Chip-HY1262/1U01V121	1
3	5.02.03.01.2815-0-0	HY-WIEC-1453-01-1 (PCB1245-0-A)	PCB Assembly	1
2	5.02.03.01.2795-0-0	HY-WIEC-1433-06-1 (PCB1168-0-B)	PCB Assembly	1
1	5.01.01.01.10275-B	IC08B-01A-16	Base Side Plate II	1

33-0001-02-00-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
10	5.01.02.06.0321-0	IC08B-02B-02 抛光	Central Axis	1
9	5.03.01.99.0116-0	V10BS-01B-16 塑料王	Washer	1
8	5.01.01.01.10826-0	IC08B-01A-21	Plastic Shell Supporting Holder	2
7	5.01.01.01.8745-0	V10BS-02A-13	Washer	1
6	5.01.02.06.0320-0	IC08B-02B-01 抛光	Middle Axle Sleeve	1
5	6.04.17.01.0014	ϕ 5X3 2900-3400GS 居里温度: 800℃ 银灰色	High-temperature Resistant Magnet	1
4	5.01.02.03.0282-A	G10B-01B-05 清洗	Pan Pulley	1
3	5.01.02.07.0303-0	IC08B-01B-02-00	Pan Shaft Sleeve Assembly	1
2	5.01.01.01.8727-0	V10BS-02A-12 清洗	Orientation Washer	1
1	5.01.01.01.10276-A	IC08B-01A-18	Supporting Panel for Pan	1

33-0001-03-00-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
39	6.02.02.01.0118	3M 447-11mm	Belt	1
38	5.01.01.01.10130-B	IC08B-02A-03	Pan Fixing Bracket	1

编制:

审核:

批准:

37	6.04.10.01.0202	24HC2307-10C (三相 1.2° 8.4V 1.5A 5.6Ω/9.64mH 1.0N·m)	Stepping Motor	2
36	5.01.01.01.10124-B	IC08B-03A-01	Tilt Motor Washer	1
35	5.01.03.01.0384-0	BLS400L-03B-10 清洗 (用 Y-V160BPRO-04B-20-00铝型材加工)	Optical Sensor Bracket	2
34	5.02.04.03.0057	PCB1102-0-B_B00 (插座90度贴片、反面焊接)	Light Sensor Assembly	2
33	6.01.05.92.0067-0	L12-D8P5XD1P2X22 φ1.2弹簧钢	L12 Type Pulling Spring	4
32	5.01.01.01.8601-B	G10B-02A-06 原色	Pan Position Detection Wheel	2
31	5.01.02.03.0287-A	V320B-03B-01A 原色	Driving Gear	2
30	5.01.01.01.10127-0	IC08B-03A-04	Fixing Board for Cover	2
29	5.01.04.05.0016	M7X24 两边M4丝 (TB03-005-M7X24-4S)	Hex Aluminum Pillar	4
28	6.02.02.04.0005-0	20X34X3	Insulating Mat	1
27	6.04.12.19.0041	PA9 12位 V0 2针 白色 (小型)	Connecting Pillar	1
26	5.01.01.01.8815-0	G10B-03A-14	Binded Wire Board I	1
25	5.01.01.01.10126-0	IC08B-03A-03	Limit Bracket	1
24	6.02.02.01.0156	3M 576-10MM	Belt	1
23	5.01.02.03.0281-0	G10B-02B-03 清洗	Tilt Pulley	1
22	5.01.02.06.0285-A	IC08B-03B-01 抛光	Tilt Axis II	1
21	5.01.01.01.10129-0	IC08B-02A-02	Pan Reinforcing Plate	1
20	5.01.01.01.10092-0	IC08B-02A-06	Reinforcing Plate	1
19	5.03.01.01.1194-A	G10B-03C-06 环保阻燃ABS黑色	Wire-passing Ring	1
18	5.02.04.01.0128	PCB0031-0-C_A00 (直插、插座反面安装)	Magnetic Sensor	2
17	5.01.01.01.10093-0	IC08B-02A-01	Pan Enhancing Plate I	1
16	5.01.02.06.0284-A	IC08B-03B-02 抛光	Tilt Axis I	1
15	5.01.02.07.0213-B	G10B-03B-01-00 清洗	Tilt Shaft Sleeve Assy	2
14	5.01.01.01.8587-A	G10B-03A-16	Tilt Orientation Plate	1
13	6.04.17.01.0013	φ4X2.5 2800-3300GS 居里温度: 800°C 银灰色	High-temperature Resistant Magnet	1
12	5.01.01.01.10125-0	IC08B-03A-02	Cable Outlet for Arm	1
11	5.03.01.01.1309-0	V330S-02C-01 环保阻燃ABS黑色	Wire-passing Ring	2
10	5.01.01.01.10685-0	IC08B-03A-06	Cledding I for Cable Outlet	1
9	5.01.01.01.10681-0	IC08B-03A-05	Fixing Board for Magnetic Sensor	1
8	6.01.05.92.0009-0	TB08-511-1P2X10X7P5X10	Cylindrical Coiled Pulling Spring (LI)	1

编制:

审核:

批准:

7	6.02.02.06.0005-0	15.4X6.4X21(Y-12001-03C-XJT) 环保阻燃橡胶 黑色	Rubber Sleeve	1
6	5.01.01.01.8577-A	G10B-03A-06	Tilt Lock Plate	1
5	5.01.01.01.8571-0	G10B-03A-12	Fix Lock Plate	1
4	5.02.03.01.2554-0-0	HY-WIEC-1340-01-1(PCB1111-0-A)	PCB Assembly	1
3	5.01.01.01.10123-A	IC08B-02A-05	Pan Motor Subplate	1
2	5.01.01.01.10122-0	IC08B-02A-04	Fixing Board for Pan Motor	1
1	5.01.03.01.0453-0	IC08B-02B-03 (用 Y-V160BPRO-04B-20-00型材加工)、抛光	Optical Sensor Bracket	2

33-0001-04-00-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
3	5.05.01.15.0934	33-0001-04-03-00	Motor Bracket 2 Assembly (Front Head Assembly)	1
2	5.05.01.15.0933	33-0001-04-02-00	Motor Bracket 1 Assembly (Pattern Bracket Assembly)	1
1	5.05.01.11.0363	33-0001-04-01-00	Rear Head Assembly (Lamp Base Assembly)	1

33-0001-04-01-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
41	5.01.01.01.10109-B	IC08B-04A-16	Fan Right Bracket	2
40	5.01.02.09.1316-A	IC08B-04B-15 抛光	Rear Cover Lock Pillar	1
39	6.02.02.03.0003	φ 10 (φ 10X12X2.0mm) 橡胶 黑色	Cable Outlet Coil	2
38	6.04.16.02.0137	08025SA-12R-ET-00 (12V 4500RPM 1.7m3/min 42DB 三线滚珠)	DC Fan	2
37	5.01.01.01.10108-B	IC08B-04A-15	Fan Left Bracket	2
36	5.02.04.02.0030	RM_PCB0031A_A00	Heat Sensor Assy	1
35	5.01.99.01.0029-0	Lib-qlock-04-A	Quick Lock Base	4
34	5.01.01.01.10110-A	IC08B-04A-17	Fan Bracket	1
33	6.04.16.01.0019	06023GA-24N-AT-02 (24V 5000RPM 0.24m3/min 41DB 三线测速)	Blower	1
32	6.04.20.02.0040	KSD020-1 250V 10A 115°C	Thermal Protector	1
31	5.01.01.01.1924-A	lib-qlock-05	Quick Lock Cap	4
30	5.01.01.01.9993-E	IC08B-04A-04	Lamp Support Plate	1
29	6.05.99.99.0007	928196105308 MSD Platinum 14R 280W铂金泡	Lamp Bulb	1
28	6.01.05.92.0109-A	V11B-04B-04 φ 1.5mm碳素弹簧钢	Pressing Lamp Cup Spring Steel Wire	1
27	5.01.01.01.12251-0	IC08B-04A-150	Fan Sheild Board	1

编制:

审核:

批准:

26	5.01.01.01.12303-0	IC08B-04A-50	Barrier Plate	1
25	5.01.01.01.8856-A	V10BS-04A-53	Lamp Card	1
24	5.01.01.01.7535-0	LBM2R-04A-39 清洗	Preforming for Spring	1
23	5.01.01.01.8981-0	V11B-04A-04 清洗	Lamp Cup Subplate	1
22	5.01.01.01.12309-0	IC08B-04A-63	Orientation Plate	1
21	5.01.01.01.12308-0	IC08B-04A-58	Positioning Plate	1
20	5.01.01.01.12304-0	IC08B-04A-51	Barrier Plate I	1
19	5.01.01.01.10114-0	IC08B-04A-22	Bundle Board	2
18	5.01.01.01.9994-C	IC08B-04A-05	Holder for Lamp	1
17	5.01.01.01.12322-A	IC08B-04A-66	Bracket	1
16	5.01.01.01.12321-0	IC08B-04A-65	Holder for Blower	1
15	6.04.16.01.0017	BFB0512HH-F00 (12V 6500RPM 4.59CFM 45dB 三线测速)	Blower	2
14	6.03.02.04.0067	40X18X2 IR/UVCUT	Thermal Insulation Sheet	2
13	5.01.03.02.0208-C	IC08B-04B-02 ADC12压铸铝合金	Thermal Insulation Bracket	1
12	5.01.01.01.9992-A	IC08B-04A-03	Reinforcing Plate	1
11	5.01.02.09.1185-B	5.01.02.09.1185-B	Bracket	2
10	5.01.01.01.8047-0	VDH2R-04-04-00	Radiator	2
9	5.01.01.01.12307-0	IC08B-04A-57	Fan Bracket	1
8	6.02.02.04.0005-0	20X34X3	Insulating Mat	1
7	6.04.12.19.0041	PA9 12位 V0 2针 白色 (小型)	Wiring Pillar	1
6	5.01.01.01.12305-0	IC08B-04A-55	Barrier Plate I of Air Nozzle	1
5	5.01.01.01.12306-0	IC08B-04A-56	Barrier Plate II of Air Nozzle	1
4	5.01.01.01.12325-0	IC08B-04A-68	Light Shielding Plate A	1
3	5.01.01.01.12312-0	IC08B-04A-60	Light Shielding Plate	1
2	5.01.01.01.12313-0	IC08B-04A-62	Sealing Plate	1
1	5.01.01.01.12311-0	IC08B-04A-61	Back Seal Plate	1

33-0001-04-02-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
41	6.04.10.01.0056	17HS5002-14(三相 一对一 1.8° 9.6V 0.3A 32Ω/45mH 170mN·m 轴长16mm)	Stepping Motor	2
40	6.04.12.99.0016	DEC-37P 母座双排 打端式黑色	D-SUB Socket	1

编制:

审核:

批准:

39	5.01.01.01.10132-B	IC08B-04A-11	Holder for Prism	1
38	5.04.01.04.0058	IC08B-04A-13_A00	Frost Assembly	1
37	6.04.12.99.0025	DEC-25P 母座双排 打端式黑色	D-SUB Socket	1
36	5.04.01.02.0069	A001-Prism-70x47-60_A00	Rotating Prism Wheel Assembly	1
35	5.01.04.01.0017	M5X18 两边M3丝(TB03-001-M5X18-3S)	Hex Spacer	1
34	6.02.02.01.0143	134MXL-3.0mm	Belt	1
33	5.01.02.03.0310-A	V10BS-04B-48 抛光	Driver Pulley	1
32	6.02.02.01.0172	80MXL-3MM	Belt	1
31	5.02.04.01.0136	PCB0032-0-D_B00 (弯插、插座向左反面安装)	Magnetic Sensor	2
30	5.01.04.24.0086-A	14.5*6*8 M3丝长8mm LIB-FLZ-08	Square Aluminum Pillar	1
29	5.01.04.24.0087-A	14.5*6*9 M3丝长9mm LIB-FLZ-09	Square Aluminum Pillar	1
28	5.01.04.01.0008	M5X10 两边M3丝(TB03-001-M5X10-3S)	Hex Spacer	1
27	6.04.10.01.0055	17HS5002-13(三相 一对一 1.8° 9.6V 0.3A 32Ω/45mH 170mN·m 轴长10mm)	Stepping Motor	1
26	6.04.10.01.0225	17HD5002-23(三相 1.8° 9.8V 0.3A 32Ω/44.4mH 0.17N·m 轴长25mm)	Stepping Motor	1
25	5.01.01.01.9992-A	IC08B-04A-03	Reinforcing Plate	1
24	5.01.04.05.0017	M7X25 两边M4丝(TB03-005-M7X25-4S)	Hex Aluminum Pillar	4
23	6.04.10.01.0177	C17HD5002-12(三相 一对一 1.8° 9.6V 0.3A 32Ω/42mH 0.17N·m 轴长25mm)	Stepping Motor	2
22	5.02.04.01.0128	PCB0031-0-C_A00(直插、插座反面安装)	Magnetic Sensor	2
21	5.01.01.01.10133-C	IC08B-04A-10	Gobo Fixing Bracket	1
20	5.04.01.07.0280	A001-Roundgobo-128-93p6_A00	Rotating Gobo Wheel Assembly	1
19	5.01.04.24.0088-A	14.5*6*10 M3丝长10mm LIB-FLZ-10	Square Aluminum Pillar	1
18	6.02.02.01.0063	106MXL-4.0mm	Belt	1
17	5.04.01.10.0087	IC08B-04A-14R_A00	Shutter Assembly 1	1
16	5.04.01.10.0088	IC08B-04A-14L_A00	Shutter Assembly 2	1
15	5.01.02.03.0134-C	JT160-03-2-J04 铝 抛光	Driver Pulley	2
14	6.02.02.01.0185	123MXL-3MM	Belt	1
13	5.01.04.01.0001	M5X5 两边M3丝(TB03-001-M5X5-3S)	Hex Spacer	4
12	5.01.02.03.0245-A	BLW600-03-5-J01 铝	Driving Gear	1
11	5.01.04.24.0096-A	14.5*6*18 两边M3丝(长度5mm) LIB-FLZ-18	Square Aluminum Pillar	1
10	5.02.04.01.0129	PCB0032-0-D_B00 (弯插、插座向左反面安装)	Magnetic Sensor	2
9	5.01.01.01.10113-A	IC08B-04A-21	Air Shield Board	1

编制:

审核:

批准:

8	5.04.01.07.0279	A001-IC08B-04D-TAP_D00	Fixed Gobo Wheel Assembly	1
7	5.04.01.08.0288	A001-IC08B-04A-12_A00	Color Wheel Assembly	1
6	6.04.16.01.0017	BFB0512HH-F00 (12V 6500RPM 4.59CFM 45DB 三线测速)	Blower	1
5	5.01.01.01.10166-0	IC08B-04A-18	Holder for Fan	1
4	5.01.01.01.8518-0	14.5X6X2 LIB-01A-02	Aluminum	2
3	6.04.10.01.0187	C17HD5002-13(二相 一对一 1.8° 9.6V 0.3A 32Ω/42mH 0.17N·m 轴长20mm)	Stepping Motor	3
2	5.01.02.09.1210-A	IC08B-04B-07	Fix Base	2
1	5.01.01.01.10111-0	IC08B-04A-19	Bracket for Magnetic Sensor	1

33-0001-04-03-00 图各部件名称对应表

S/N	ERP CODE	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	Qty
24	5.02.02.01.3861-121	IC_HY1262/3U01V121 (5.02.03.01.2704-0-0, PCB1152-0-B, 6.04.03.99.0027, 贴片IC)	IC Chip-HY1262/3U01V121	1
23	5.02.02.01.3862-121	IC_HY1262/4U01V121 (5.02.03.01.2702-0-0, PCB1152-0-B, 6.04.03.99.0027, 贴片IC)	IC Chip-HY1262/4U01V121	1
22	5.02.03.01.2704-0-0	HY-WIEC-1393-02-3 (PCB1152-0-B)	PCB Assembly	1
21	5.01.01.01.10115-0	IC08B-04A-20	Holder for PCB	1
20	5.02.03.01.2702-0-0	HY-WIEC-1393-01-4 (PCB1152-0-B)	PCB Assembly	1
19	5.01.01.01.10244-A	IC08B-04A-29	Focus Enhancing Plate A	1
18	5.01.02.09.1219-0	IC08B-04B-08	Focus Fixing Seat	2
17	6.02.02.01.0011	3M 255-6.5mm	Belt	1
16	5.01.01.01.9996-0	IC08B-04A-07	Belt Pressing Plate	1
15	5.01.02.04.0081-0	MR-09MN-R-N-60(含1滑块)	CPC Slide Rail	2
14	5.01.02.03.0051-B	Y150W6C-11-B (齿形·3M 齿数·17 齿厚·9.25 中心孔·φ5)	Driving Gear	1
13	5.01.02.06.0155-B	V3000-03-4-J04-00	Tensile Axis Assembly	2
12	5.01.04.01.0005	M5X8 两边M3丝 (TB03-001-M5X8-3S)	Hex Spacer	4
11	5.01.02.09.1213-0	IC08B-04B-03	Focus Holder	1
10	6.03.02.99.0025	GS-LENS-1262-201 (京国-后组外形图K0-3214)	Focus Lens	1
9	5.01.01.01.9991-A	IC08B-04A-02	Focus Reinforcing Plate	1
8	5.01.01.01.9992-A	IC08B-04A-03	Reinforcing Plate	2
7	6.04.10.01.0056	17HS5002-14(二相 一对一 1.8° 9.6V 0.3A 32Ω/45mH 170mN·m 轴长16mm)	Stepping Motor	1
6	6.04.17.01.0026	φ3X2 2500-3000GS 居里温度·800℃ 银灰色	High-temperature Resistant Magnet	1

编制:

审核:

批准:

5	5.02.04.01.0131	PCB0825-0-B_A00(直插、插座反面安装)	Magnetic Sensor	1
4	5.01.01.01.9990-B	IC08B-04A-01	Lens Holder	1
3	6.03.02.99.0024	GS-LENS-1262-200 (京国-前组外形图K0-3214)	Fixing Lens	1
2	5.01.04.01.0016	M5X17 两边M3丝(TB03-001-M5X17-3S)	Hex Spacer	4
1	5.01.01.01.10116-0	IC08B-04A-25	Fixing Board for Lens Cover	1

编制:

审核:

批准:

属性	备注
C	
C	
C	
C	
P	
C	
P	
P	
A	
C	
C	
P	
P	
P	
P	

属性	备注
P	
P	
P	

属性	备注
A	
D	
B	
A	
A	
C	

编制：

审核：

批准：

C	
D	
A	
C	
D	
D	
A	
A	
D	
C	
J	
NR	pan & tilt scan
D	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
D	
J	
A	
A	
D	
A	
A	

属性	备注
A	
J	

编制：

审核：

批准：

A	
J	
J	
D	
D	
D	

属性	备注
NR	display board
J	
J	get assembled with PCB1245-0- A
A	

属性	备注
B	
C	
A	
A	
B	
D	
B	
P	
A	
A	

属性	备注
D	pan belt
A	

编制：

审核：

批准：

D	pan motor, tilt motor
A	
B	
J	pan , tilt
D	
A	
B	
A	
D	
D	
D	
A	
A	
D	tilt belt
B	
B	
A	
A	
C	
J	pan & tilt
A	
B	
B	
A	
D	
A	
C	
A	
A	
D	

编制：

审核：

批准：

C	
A	
A	
J	
A	
A	
B	

属性	备注
P	
P	
P	

属性	备注
A	
B	
D	
D	
A	
J	
A	
A	
D	
D	
A	
A	
D	
B	
A	

编制：

审核：

批准：

A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
D	
D	
B	
A	
B	
P	
A	
D	
D	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	
A	

属性	备注
D	Fixing wheel & Frost
D	

编制：

审核：

批准：

A	
P	
D	
P	
D	
D	Prism 1
B	
D	Prism 2
J	Prism 1, color
B	
B	
D	
D	Prism motor
D	
A	
D	
D	Rotating wheel & Color Wheel
J	Rotating wheel & Fixing Wheel
A	
P	
B	
D	Rotating wheel
P	
P	
B	
D	Fixing Wheel
D	
A	
B	
J	Prism 2, gobo rotating
A	

编制：

审核：

批准：

P	
P	
D	
A	
A	
D	Rotating wheel +Shutter+Prism 2
B	
A	

属性	备注
NR	Gobo+Rotating gobo+Fixing gobo+Color wheel+Shutter
NR	Focus +Prism1+Prism 2+Prism rotating +Frost
J	
A	
J	
A	
B	
D	Focus belt
A	
B	
B	
P	
D	
B	
D	
A	
A	
D	Focus motor
D	

编制：

审核：

批准：

J	Focus magnetic
A	
D	
D	
A	

编制：

审核：

批准：